
 
 
 
 

71 Norman Williams Street, South West Ikoyi, Lagos. 

 

MANDATE TO SELL SHARES 
 

 

Name (in full):  
 

Account No:  
 

SHARES TO BE SOLD UNITS PRICE 
 
 

1.  
 

2.  
 

3.  
 

4.  
 

5.  
 

6.  
 

7.  
 

8.  
 

9.  
 

10.  
 
DECLARATION 
 
I/We hereby authorise Skyview Capital Limited to sell the above shares in the quantities 

and at the prices stated above and credit my/our account with the net sales proceed. 
 
 
 
Signature: Date:  
 
 
 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 
 

Account Officer  

 

Operations Unit  
 
    

 Approved by Compliance   ______________________  


